

BID FORM – SCOTT COUNTY PSA DANIEL BOONE SEWER SYSTEM PROJECT PHASE I – BASE BID

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Thomas Construction		Mendon Pipeline		Estes Bros. Construction		Boring Contractors	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	8-inch SDR-35 Gravity Sewer, in-place/complete	lf	17,446	\$60.00	\$1,046,760.00	\$100.00	\$1,744,600.00	\$92.57	\$1,614,976.22	\$171.00	\$2,983,266.00
2	6-inch SDR-35 Gravity Sewer, in-place/complete	lf	615	\$49.50	\$30,442.50	\$60.00	\$36,900.00	\$84.70	\$52,090.50	\$165.00	\$101,475.00
3	4-inch SDR-35 Gravity Sewer, in-place/complete	lf	3,980	\$34.50	\$137,310.00	\$44.00	\$175,120.00	\$70.43	\$280,311.40	\$90.00	\$358,200.00
4	8-inch Ductile Iron Gravity Sewer, in-place/complete	lf	760	\$90.00	\$68,400.00	\$150.00	\$114,000.00	\$105.33	\$80,050.80	\$185.00	\$140,600.00
5	Manhole - Standard, in-place/complete	ea.	79	\$2,000.00	\$158,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$395,000.00	\$2,795.51	\$220,845.29	\$3,500.00	\$276,500.00
6	Manhole - Watertight, in-place/complete	ea.	9	\$2,400.00	\$21,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$50,400.00	\$2,620.71	\$23,586.39	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00
7	6-inch Cleanout, in-place/complete	ea.	4	\$430.00	\$1,720.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,279.13	\$5,116.52	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
8	4-inch Cleanout, in-place/complete	ea.	70	\$380.00	\$26,600.00	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,279.13	\$89,539.10	\$500.00	\$35,000.00
9	Connection to Existing Manhole, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,211.00	\$3,211.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	Concrete Encasement	lf.	320	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$65.00	\$20,800.00	\$205.80	\$65,856.00	\$165.00	\$52,800.00
11	20-inch Steel Casing - Railroad Bore, in-place/complete	lf.	180	\$465.00	\$83,700.00	\$950.00	\$171,000.00	\$641.76	\$115,516.80	\$1,000.00	\$180,000.00
12	16-inch Steel Casing - Road Bore, in-place/complete	lf.	385	\$330.00	\$127,050.00	\$668.00	\$257,180.00	\$468.88	\$180,518.80	\$500.00	\$192,500.00
13	10-inch Steel Casing - Road Bore (Service Lateral), in-place/complete	lf	1,100	\$270.00	\$297,000.00	\$300.00	\$330,000.00	\$397.54	\$437,294.00	\$300.00	\$330,000.00
14	State Road Asphalt Repaving (SM 12.5 - 2.0 in.), in-place/complete	sy	1,700	\$94.00	\$159,800.00	\$35.00	\$59,500.00	\$110.40	\$187,680.00	\$30.00	\$51,000.00
15	State Road Asphalt Repaving (BM 19 - 6.0 in.), in-place/complete	sy	750	\$195.00	\$146,250.00	\$80.00	\$60,000.00	\$198.95	\$149,212.50	\$50.00	\$37,500.00
16	Re-Seeding, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$63,410.00	\$63,410.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17	Allowance for VDOT Bonds	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	Erosion & Sediment Control, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$51,450.00	\$51,450.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
19	Mobilization (Maximum 5.00%)	LS	1	\$122,350.00	\$122,350.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Total Bid					\$2,587,342.50		\$3,673,000.00		\$3,732,805.32		\$4,904,841.00